M OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS
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C A XY JXF

Technické parametry

Material (dlouhy Plast
nazev)

MAXXFAST Kotevni
prisluSenstvi Plast Mixing

nozzle

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC

EAN

BAL. od 5

Standardy

30596.000.005
500579933838
31161601
8715494420716

Pouze celé baleni



